'

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ™™ 1 CONTRACT 1D COOE E""Gﬁ Y

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. §. PROJECT NO.(f applicabla)
MOL10 07-31-2012 €80-12-157
7/20/12
. CODE
o, ISSUED BY ‘ o 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY  (If other than liem 8) CcopE } 3100
U.5. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.8. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Piv., of Contracts Div, of Contracts
Attn: Wanda ¥ Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-BI1OM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM R
Washington, DC 205585 Washington, BC 205%%
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No.. suse, couny, Siate and ZIP Code) (X) |BA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIDN NO

O

i

MAR, INCORPORATED I

' 88. DATED (SEE(TEM 1%
i H

1G535F02 ~33-06-317-T

ROCKVILLE MD 208506106 }
i
; 108 DATED (SEEITEM 13}

cope  DUNS062021639 | FACILITY CODE X 109-16-2009
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for recelpt of Offers [___] is extended, [:] Is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by ons of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning coples of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letier or telegram which includes a reference to the golicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire o change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letier, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.

12 AGCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA _ (fraquiesy  N7543  252A  31x0200 :
Reduce ceiling by $100,000.00 only

NAICS 541511
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
iT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Specity autharity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN [TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TQ REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such 83 chenges in paying office, appropristion date, etc )
SET FORTH IN [TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

X
C. THIS SUPPLENENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)
E. IMPORTANT: Contactor [ |ls not, Is required 1o sign this document and retum * copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION  (Qrganized by UCF seciien headings, incuding sollcitation/contract subject matier where (oasible.)
The purpose of this modification is to reduce the ceiling amount by $100,000,00

See page 2 for modification details
Total Obligations: $1,337,841.98 (unchanged)

Ceiling: $1,512,858.87 (changed)
Period of Performance: 9/18/09~ 7/31/13 (unchanged)

b
/
Except as provided heraln, gt larms and conditions of the document referenced in ltem §A or 10A, 88 heretofore changed, remains unchanged end in full force and effect. / i
16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER  (Type or prin) 184 NAME AND TITLE OF Wi}wﬁﬁb#lﬁek “Ifrypo or print
Linda Klages Wanda M. Bpfown - P
VP of Contracts Contraf;ting O:%t{icer //
158, CONTRAGTOFYOFFEROR .~ 15C. DATE SIGNE 188, UNITED FTATES OF AMERCA & 18C DATE SIGNED
- P 7-30-12 4 T
PRl St i 24 e T B ~§ by - N T 5
P --';] (Signature of person 9“’"‘“"%"’ ”‘*f (5lgnaturé of Contra goricen . . /12—
NSN 7540-01-152.8070 e SYANDARD FORM 30 (REV_10-83)
Prascribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

.~ "PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEHPLIE-ADNOD'  gungi REVIEW COMPLETE wster ool




NRC-DR-33-06-317TQ70
Modification No.10
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to reduce the ceiling by $100,000.00, thereby reducing the
amount from $1,612,858.87 to0 $1,512,858.87.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:
4.0 Funding

The total amount (ceiling) for the products/services ordered. Delivered, and accepted under this
task orderis $ 1,512,858.87

(a)

A summary of obligation for this purchase order from award date through the date of this action
is given below: '

FY '09 Obligation Amount $400,000.00
FY '10 Obligation Amount $695,554.70
FY '10 Obligation Amount $242,287.28

Total NRC Obligation $1,337,841.98

The modification does not obligate funds. All other terms and conditions under this task order
remain unchanged.




